05/05/24 01:04:32

Cobourg (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Fundraising/Charity Online
Auction Week - Elgin Street East

Auction Opens. Wed, Jun 17 3:15pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013

0014
0015
0016
0017
0018

0019

0020
0021
0022

0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029

Title

mixed coins + Silver

Silver Coins

Silver Coins

Silver Coins

Vintage Rocking Chair

Wooden Prayer Bench

Ornate Rocking Chair

2 Sewing Cabinets

Antique Camel back Settee couch
Linen Napkins & Handkerchiefs.
Antique Dresser & Mirror
Antique Chest of Drawers

Antique Phonograph, Pollock-Welker Ltd.
Kitchener Canada

Two Cain Chairs

Old Wood Rocking Chair

Old Washboard

Antique Primitive Wood Y arn Winder

Vintage Wool Yarn Winder approx 41" Tall and
23" Wide

ANTIQUE SPINNING WHEEL - WOOL
WALKING WHEEL

Maple Syrup tin & old pickup sticks game
Vintage upholstered vanity chair.

Antique Wool Yarn Winder 45" Tall and 26"
Wide

Antique Occasional Arm Chair

Two old Chairs

Two foot stools

Antique Figurine Lamps

Three Clock Lot

Art Deco Blown Glass Vase.

Brass " Stagecoach™ Electric Lamp

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Jun 26 12:00pm ET

Lot

0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042

0043

0044
0045

0046
0047

0048

0049

0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056

Title

Three Antique Water Pitchers.

Brass Oil Lamp - England

Two Electric Lamps

Mixed Ceramic Lot

5 piece small ceramic Animals

Figurine - Made in Japan

Three Noritake China Plates Made in Japan
Three Brownstone Washington Pottery Platters.
Vintage Tin Canister Set plus plates
Antique Wooden Mantel Clock.

Three Tin Signs - Ford, route 66

Two Retro Splash Globe Table Lamps

Vintage Natelia Collection Women Figure
Lamp.

Mixed 63 piece silverware including Rogers,
Community.

Two Decorative Rams

Two Black Beacon Oil Lanterns & Cast Iron
Sewing Machine

Hand Painted Oval box & Table Cloth

1854 Holy Bible & 1930 Salvationist song book
& others

Vintage Pogo Books, Curious Kate, Two books
of poems

6 Beer Steinsincluding two HB Hofbrauhaus
Munchen - Germany

Vintage wooden Lot

Assorted China Collection

German Made Cuckoo Clock

Asian themed lot

Mixed Glass Lot

Vintage Chef's knife & Medicine Bottles
Asian Tea Set Stoneware



05/05/24 01:04:32

Lot Title

0057 6 Royal Prague Teacups.

0058 Royal Doulton Tea Pot, Creamer, Sugar bowl.
0059 Coloured Glass Lot- Depression Glass
0060 Clock lot

0061 Glassware

0062 Roya Doulton Plates & Jonson Bros.
0063 Silver Embossed Glassware collection
0064 Hutani Teaset & luncheon plates.
0065 Vintage Resistol western Hat & Box
0066 FOREIGN Tea Set 14pc.

0067 Silk Embroidered Table Cloth

0068 Cranberry glass

0069 Community Silver Plate Silverware
0070 Antique Covered pastry dish & Pitcher
0071 Mixed Angel Lot

0072 Carved Teak Occasional Table & Platters
0073 Victorian Telephone Bench

0074 Antique Vanity Bench

0075 Mexican Sombreros

0076 Depression glass plates & piggy bank
0077 Willow Tree Lot

0078 Collectible Canadian Quarters

0079 Three Porcelain Dalls

0080 Three Porcelain Dalls

0081 Two Porcelain Dolls

0082 Two Porcelain Clown Dolls

0083 Antique Rocking Chair

0084 Kodak Audio Viewer Projector

Items are asis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

