Cobourg (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Fundraising/Charity Online Auction Week - Elgin Street East

Auction Opens: Wed, Jun 17 3:15pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, Jun 26 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	mixed coins + Silver	0030	Three Antique Water Pitchers.
0002	Silver Coins	0031	Brass Oil Lamp - England
0003	Silver Coins	0032	Two Electric Lamps
0004	Silver Coins	0033	Mixed Ceramic Lot
0005	Vintage Rocking Chair	0034	5 piece small ceramic Animals
0006	Wooden Prayer Bench	0035	Figurine - Made in Japan
0007	Ornate Rocking Chair	0036	Three Noritake China Plates Made in Japan
0008	2 Sewing Cabinets	0037	Three Brownstone Washington Pottery Platters.
0009	Antique Camel back Settee couch	0038	Vintage Tin Canister Set plus plates
0010	Linen Napkins & Handkerchiefs.	0039	Antique Wooden Mantel Clock.
0011	Antique Dresser & Mirror	0040	Three Tin Signs - Ford, route 66
0012	Antique Chest of Drawers	0041	Two Retro Splash Globe Table Lamps
0013	Antique Phonograph, Pollock-Welker Ltd. Kitchener Canada	0042	Vintage Natelia Collection Women Figure Lamp.
0014	Two Cain Chairs	0043	Mixed 63 piece silverware including Rogers,
0015	Old Wood Rocking Chair		Community.
0016	Old Washboard	0044	Two Decorative Rams
0017	Antique Primitive Wood Yarn Winder	0045	Two Black Beacon Oil Lanterns & Cast Iron Sewing Machine
0018	Vintage Wool Yarn Winder approx 41" Tall and 23" Wide	0046	Hand Painted Oval box & Table Cloth
0010	ANTIQUE SPINNING WHEEL - WOOL		1854 Holy Bible & 1930 Salvationist song book
0019	WALKING WHEEL		& others
0020	Maple Syrup tin & old pickup sticks game	0048	Vintage Pogo Books, Curious Kate, Two books of poems
0021	Vintage upholstered vanity chair.	0040	6 Beer Steins including two HB Hofbrauhaus
0022	Antique Wool Yarn Winder 45" Tall and 26" Wide		Munchen - Germany
0023	Antique Occasional Arm Chair		Vintage wooden Lot
	Two old Chairs	0051	Assorted China Collection
	Two foot stools	0052	German Made Cuckoo Clock
	Antique Figurine Lamps		Asian themed lot
0027	Three Clock Lot		Mixed Glass Lot
	Art Deco Blown Glass Vase.		Vintage Chef's knife & Medicine Bottles
	D	0056	Asian Tea Set Stoneware

0029 Brass "Stagecoach" Electric Lamp

Lot Title

0057 6 Royal Praque Tea cups.

0058 Royal Doulton Tea Pot, Creamer, Sugar bowl.

0059 Coloured Glass Lot- Depression Glass

0060 Clock lot

0061 Glassware

0062 Royal Doulton Plates & Jonson Bros.

0063 Silver Embossed Glassware collection

0064 Hutani Tea set & luncheon plates.

0065 Vintage Resistol western Hat & Box

0066 FOREIGN Tea Set 14pc.

0067 Silk Embroidered Table Cloth

0068 Cranberry glass

0069 Community Silver Plate Silverware

0070 Antique Covered pastry dish & Pitcher

0071 Mixed Angel Lot

0072 Carved Teak Occasional Table & Platters

0073 Victorian Telephone Bench

0074 Antique Vanity Bench

0075 Mexican Sombreros

0076 Depression glass plates & piggy bank

0077 Willow Tree Lot

0078 Collectible Canadian Quarters

0079 Three Porcelain Dolls

0080 Three Porcelain Dolls

0081 Two Porcelain Dolls

0082 Two Porcelain Clown Dolls

0083 Antique Rocking Chair

0084 Kodak Audio Viewer Projector

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com